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Markets
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, June 17, 1992

VEGETABLES —ANISE: Cm CA 30s
29.00 —ARTICHOKES: Cm CA 24s
20.00 36s 20.00 —ASPARAGUS: Pyrcrt
bchd ,12s field ran med-lge NJ 40.00
BEANS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
various bushel containers Round Green
TypeGA 13.00-14.00FL 13.00-16.00mot
15.00 NC 13.00-15.00 mot 14.00 VA
10.00- 14.00 —BEETS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
BROCCOLI: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctns CA bchd 14t 12.00-14.00
mot 13.00- 14.00 18t 14.00-14.50 Ise
crowns 16.00-17.00 mot 16.00
BRUSSEL SPROUTS: OFFERINGS
NONE -CABBAGE: MARKETABOUT
STEADY 1-3/4 bucit & an med green
unless other- wise stated NC 5.00-6.00 Red
Type 8.00-9.00 Savoy Type 8.00-9.00 NJ
4.00- 5.00 mot 5.00 Red type 8.00 GA
5.00- VA Red type 7.00-8.00 NY tks
7.75 -CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY skt 48 1-lbflmbgt CA med-lge
10.00- mot 10.00 few higher 50 lb
skt Ise jboCA 12.00-13.00FL 14.00 Mini
bchd 24t CA 12.00 —CAULIFLOWER:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns
flmwrpd CA 9s 16.0012 t 14.00-16.00ord
cond 5.00 16t 17.00—CELERY: MARK-
ETSLIGHTLYLOWER ctns CA 1-1/2dz
13.00- 2 dz 14.00- 17.00 2-1/2 dz
14.00- FL 2dz 13.00-14.00few higer
2 1/2 dz 13.00- 14.00few higherfair cond
5.00- 3 doz 13.00 4 dz 13.00
CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1-1/4 bum NJ 8.00
50-lb cm CA Bok choy 15.00Nappa 15.00
-CORN-SWEET: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY wbcits FL Yellow 4 dz mm
6.00- mos 7.00 White 4 dz mm

9.00- GA Yellow 4 dz min 9.00 few
8.00White 4dz min 8.00-9.50 mot 9.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1-1/9 buctts & ctni waxed med
unleii otherwise stated GA 12.00 few
14.00occ hgr fair qual 7.00-8.00 mot 7.00
FL 12.00 fair qual 7.00 NC 10.00-14.00
mot 12.00 fair cond 7.00-10.00 mos
9.00- NC Pickles 200-300 count
18.00—EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY bu & 1-1/9 buctnt FL med 8.00
fair qual & poor cond 1.00-2.00GA med
8.00 fair qual 6.00-7.00 —ENDIVE;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9bucrts
NJ 5.00-6.00 OH 5.00-7.50 10-lbcm Wit-
loof type BL 8.50-9.00 ESCAROLE;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9bucrts
NJ 5.00-6.00 OH 5.00-6.00 —GARLIC:
MARKET LOWER 30 lb ctns CA White
super col 35.00 MX White col 28.50 Super
jbo 25.50 extra jumbo 24.00 jbo 22.50
GREENS; MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cits & ctns approx 1-1/2bchd unless other-
wise stated NJ Collard 4.00-6.00 mos
5.00- Mustard 6.00 Turnip Tops
4.00- Kale 4.00-6.00 mos 5.00-6.00
Rape 6.00 Swiss Chard& Dandelion 10.00
OH Kale S.OO-6.00 PA CoUatd 6.00 CA
cm 24s Red Kale 17.00 -LETTUCE-
ICEBERG: MARKET HIGHER ctns CA
Naked 24s 10.00-12.50mos 10.50- 11.00
Wrapped 24s 10.00 fair cond 3.00 NJ
Naked 24s 5.00-6.00 -LETTUCE-
OTHER: cms CA Boston 24s 9.00 Red
Leaf 24s 9.00-11.00 mos 10.00-11.00
Green Leaf 24s 9.00-11.00 mos 9.00
LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET LOW-
ER cms CA 24s 11.00-14.00 mos 13.00
fair cond 10.00 NJ 24s 4.00-5.00 mos 5.00
fair cond 2.00 crts bucrts CA 24s
14.00- mostly 14.00-15.00
MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb cms PA Ige 11.00-11.50med 8.50-9.00
4 qt bktt PA med-lge 4.75-5.00 sml-med
3.75-4.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake 16.00fair
qual 9.50 cms 10 12-oztrays flmwrpd PA

8.50-9.00 —OKRA: 1/2 buctiu GA Ige
8.00 —ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER ctns bchd CA 48.
15.00 MX 48. 11.00-12.00 NJ 48. 14.00
cits 12. Leek. NJ 14.00 —PARSLEY;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 5 doz Curly
unle.. otherwi.e .tiled crt. bchd NJ
6.00- mo. 7.00-8.00 PUin 8.00-9.00
mo. 8.00 —PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —PEAS
GREEN: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10
lbctns per lbGU Sugv Pea. 2.60- 2.80CA
Sugar Pea. 2.50 CA Sugar Snap 1.80
PEAS OTHER; OFFERINGS none
PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 buctns unleu otherwise stated FL

California Wonder Type Green xlge 10.00
Ige 8.00 med 7.00 Mxd Red & Green med-
Ige fair cond 4.00-5.00mo. 5.00Red type
fair cond Ige 12.00-14.00 GA California
Wonder type green exlge 10.00fair appear
8.00- Ige 7.00- 9.00mo. 8.00-9.00fair
cond loa. 6.50 med 5.00-8.00 mo. 7.00 NC
California Wonder type Green Ige
8.00- med 6.00-7.00 CA California
Wonder type Green exlge 12.00 15-lbctn
California Wonder type Red type exlge
15.005kg ctn. NL California Wander type

Red Ige 15.00few 12.00Yellow Ige 18.00
med few 8.00 —PEPPERS OTHER: 1-1/9
buctn GA Cubanelles med 13.00-14.00
Long Hot 13.00-14.00 10-lbcm MX Ana-
heim med-lge 18.00 Poblano 18.00
RADISHES: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctns tpd 30 6-oz flmbgs FL Red
3.00 OH Red 3.00-4.25 14-1 lb flmbgs FL
Red 3.25 OH Red few 4.25-4.50 cm bchd
24. OH 6.00-7.00 mo. 7.00
RHUBARB; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —SPINACH:
MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER 1-1/4
buctts OH Savoy type bchd 7.00- 8.00 NJ
Bubkts Savoy type 6.00-6.50 mos 6.00 CA
flat type cm bchd 24s 11.00crts bchd 24s
12.00 cms 12 10-oz flmbgs Repacked

Enroute Savoy 9.50—SQUSH; MARKET
HIGHER 1/2 & 5/9 buctns/crts NJ Zuc-
chini sml-med S.OO-6.00 Yellow Straight-
neck sml-med 4.00-8.00 mos 5.00-7.00 NC
Zucchini sml-med S.OO-6.00 med 4.00
Yellow Straightneck sml-med 5.00-6.00
-SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 40-lb cms NC U.S.
One Jewels 12.00-13.00NJ fair qual med
4.00- —TOMATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25-LB CTNS PINK
TO LIGHT RED 85% OR BETTER US#l
QUAL UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
FL xlge 8.00-9.50 mos 9 00 Ige 7.00-9.50
mos 9.00 med 9.00-9.50 mos 9.00 Vine
Ripes FL exlge 10.00-10.50Ige 9.50-10.00
—TOMATOES. CHERRY: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY Hu 12 1-pt bkts FL
med 8.00 some 9.00 MX 7.00-7.50 Ige
5.00 few 6.00 —TURNIPS AND RUTA-
BAGAS; MARKET STEADY 25 lb sks
NC Purple Top med 5.00 ---

VEGETABLES OTHER: 3 kg cms IT
Radicchio 12s 10.00 10-lb ctn MX
Tomatil- los 10.00.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

June 16, 1992
Report Supplied by AucUou

ASPARAGUS: .90-1.35 12 OZ.
BUNCH.

BROCCOLI: 5.75-1.00 12-16 CT.
SPRING ONIONS: 11.00-15.0040CT.

BUNCH.
CABBAGE: 4.00-5.00 12 CRATE.
CUCUMBERS: 8.00-12.00 K BU.
CAULIFLOWER: 30-.75 HEAD.
RADISHES: 10.00-14.00 40 CT.

BUNCH.
RHUBARB: 6.00-8.50 BUNCHED IS

CT.
RED BEETS: 4.00-7.50 IS CT.
SPINACH; 7.00-12.0011-13LBS. PER

1-1/9 BU.
SUGAR PEAS: 12.00-17.00 10 LBS.
SUGAR SNAP PEAS: 12.00-17.00 10

LBS.
HULL PEAS: 15.00-22.00 1 1/9 BU.
STRAWBERRIES: 12.00-18.00 8 QT,

FLAT.
POTATOES: NEW 13.00-17.00V 4 BU.
SNAP BEANS: YELLOW AND

GREEN 26.00-33.00 1 1/9 BU.
YELLOW SQUASH: 3.506.00 V. BU.
ZUCCHINI: 2.00-7.50 K BU.
TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC

3.00- 10 LB. BOX; HOTHOUSE
16.00- 25 LBS.

LETTUCE; ICEBURG: 2.00-4JO 6-8
CT.

BEDDING PLANTS; MIXED FLOW-
ERS 1.00-3.50 FLAT.

HANGING BASKETS: MIXED
3.25-S.OO EACH.

DAHLIAS ANDGERANIUMS: .40-.80
EACH.

1:6.00-8.5015-CTFLAT.
RHODODENDRON: 5.00-6.50EACH,
VEGETABLE PLANTS: TOMATO.

PEPPER AND EGGPLANT 1-50-4.00
FLAT; CANTALOPB AND WATERME-
LON 2.75-4.00 FLAT.

ARBORVITAE: 4.50-9.50 EACH.
BARK MULCH: 1.50-1.75 2V4 CU.FT.

BAGGED.

.NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARBMONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAYAND FRIDAY. 10 AJM.

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-55X1
SUppMutwrg, PA

Annp Print Of «1 Product
Jwm 11, 13 and IS and IS

Opan 10mb. Mml,Tuet,Hum.& Sat
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 450-6.00 K BU.
ASPARAGUS: 6XXM0.0010L8.80X.
TOMATOES: MEDIUM TO LARGE

7.50-17.00 25 LBS.
SPRING ONIONS:450-7.00 20CT.K

BU.
CANTALOPBS: MED. TO LGE.

50-155 BACH,
WATERMELONS: MED. TO LGE

2.00-4.00 EACH.
SUGAR PEAS: 8.00-20.00 10 LBS.
SUGAR SNAP PEAS: 7.00-20.00 10

LBS.
GREENPEPPERS: LARGE6.OO-8.001

1/9 BU.
CABBAGE MED. 250-3.00 1 1/9BU.
ZUCCHINI: 4.00-7.00 /. BU.
STRAWBERRIES: 8.00-14.00 FLAT.
POTATOES: «1 SO LBS. 5.00-6.25.
EGGS: MEDANDLGE 50-.65 DOZ
SPINACH: 4.00-650 10 LBS.
HULL PEAS: 4.00-8.00 V 4 BU.
CAULIFLOWER: 50-1.00 HEAD.
CHERRIES: 12.00-17.00 8 QT FLAT.
BEDDING PLANTS: 100-7.50 FLAT.
FLOWERS: HANGING BASKETS

2.50-10.00 EACH; SMALL POTS
50-250.

SHRUBS: 2504.00 BACH.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: 2.00-7.00

FLAT.
GERANIUMS: LARGE 30-2.00.
SALE DAYS ARE MONDAY, TUES-

DAY, THURSDAY AND SATURDAY
AT 10 A.M.

Greencastle
Hay Market

Hay & Straw
June 11 & 15, 1992

8 LOADS NEW HAY.
MIXED HAY 55.00/TON.
ORCHARD GRASS 8000-85.00/TON,
BROOM GRASS 50.00-60.00/TON.


